Park/Facility

Johnson Road Park

Fire Station # 2

Fire Station #3

Friends of Library

Bates Street Park

Milestone Park

Meandering Trail

Little Bear Creek Trail

Indian Trail

Bursey Ranch Park

Overton Ridge Park

Office Rental

Pearson Lane Trail

Indian Trail

Chase Oaks Activity Node
Keller Smithfield Activity Node
Willis Coves Preserve
Northeast Park
Miscellaneous Median 1
Miscellaneous Median 2
Rufe Snow Medians

Rufe Snow Parkways

Keller Parkway Medians 1
Keller Parkway Medians 2
Bourland Road Medians

N. Tarrant Parkway Medians 1
N. Tarrant Parkway Medians 2
Marshall Ridge Parkways

N. Tarrant Parkways

Future Golf Course Trail
Shady Grove and Preston Trail
Eastern Trail

Keller Smithfield Medians
Shady Grove North
Equestrian Trail

Veterans Memorial Park

TXU - Shady Grove Trail
West Entry Portal

East Entry Portal

Rufe Snow Median Chemicals
N. Tarrant Median Chemicals
Bancroft Trail Easement

Bear Creek Park

Earthworks

$14,400.00
$3,708.00
$2,556.00
$1,008.00
$1,584.00
$12,528.00
$10,008.00
$3,996.00
$7,524.00
$2,556.00
$6,228.00
$612.00
$18.00
$1,512.00
$11,736.00
$5,976.00
$5,976.00
$7,128.00
$1,296.00
$720.00
$14,868.00
$2,556.00
$1,548.00
$720.00
$3,204.00
$5,760.00
$1,080.00
$2,232.00
$8,784.00
$4,716.00
$3,672.00
$6,120.00
$3,672.00
$1,836.00
$9,432.00
$2,160.00
$9,378.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$14,350.00
$7,200.00
$480.00
$30,060.00

Brightview Landscape

$25,910.06
$7,808.63
$6,412.59
$4,006.06
$4,553.79
$15,462.02
$19,023.87
$14,175.09
$18,531.00
$6,656.53
$12,232.28
$2,754.21
$5,501.96
$5,294.52
$8,076.05
$6,317.22
$10,298.83
$4,458.10
$321.84
$71.28
$26,541.00
$4,793.40
$5,311.44
$1,703.88
$10,322.28
$21,690.52
$1,572.12
$3,774.68
$14,020.72
$2,787.90
$3,036.64
$8,416.85
$3,863.38
$2,633.37
$3,341.08
$2,372.68
$4,734.51
$2,838.96
$2,838.96
$6,152.97
$2,635.74
$1,073.04
$32,711.52



Big Bear Creek Greenbelt Trail
Golf Course Trail

Stewart Estates

Waterwood Drive Trail

Total

$5,400.00
$9,900.00
$5,040.00

$720.00

$259,126.00

$24,458.40
$16,392.45
$16,392.45

$133.77

$404,410.64



