Park/Facility	<u>Earthworks</u>	Brightview Landscape
Johnson Road Park	\$14,400.00	\$25,910.06
Fire Station # 2	\$3,708.00	\$7,808.63
Fire Station # 3	\$2,556.00	\$6,412.59
Friends of Library	\$1,008.00	\$4,006.06
Bates Street Park	\$1,584.00	\$4,553.79
Milestone Park	\$12,528.00	\$15,462.02
Meandering Trail	\$10,008.00	\$19,023.87
Little Bear Creek Trail	\$3,996.00	\$14,175.09
Indian Trail	\$7,524.00	\$18,531.00
Bursey Ranch Park	\$2,556.00	\$6,656.53
Overton Ridge Park	\$6,228.00	\$12,232.28
Office Rental	\$612.00	\$2,754.21
Pearson Lane Trail	\$18.00	\$5,501.96
Indian Trail	\$1,512.00	\$5,294.52
Chase Oaks Activity Node	\$11,736.00	\$8,076.05
Keller Smithfield Activity Node	\$5,976.00	\$6,317.22
Willis Coves Preserve	\$5,976.00	\$10,298.83
Northeast Park	\$7,128.00	\$4,458.10
Miscellaneous Median 1	\$1,296.00	\$321.84
Miscellaneous Median 2	\$720.00	\$71.28
Rufe Snow Medians	\$14,868.00	\$26,541.00
Rufe Snow Parkways	\$2,556.00	\$4,793.40
Keller Parkway Medians 1	\$1,548.00	\$5,311.44
Keller Parkway Medians 2	\$720.00	\$1,703.88
Bourland Road Medians	\$3,204.00	\$10,322.28
N. Tarrant Parkway Medians 1	\$5,760.00	\$21,690.52
N. Tarrant Parkway Medians 2	\$1,080.00	\$1,572.12
Marshall Ridge Parkways	\$2,232.00	\$3,774.68
N. Tarrant Parkways	\$8,784.00	\$14,020.72
Future Golf Course Trail	\$4,716.00	\$2,787.90
Shady Grove and Preston Trail	\$3,672.00	\$3,036.64
Eastern Trail	\$6,120.00	\$8,416.85
Keller Smithfield Medians	\$3,672.00	\$3,863.38
Shady Grove North	\$1,836.00	\$2,633.37
Equestrian Trail	\$9,432.00	\$3,341.08
Veterans Memorial Park	\$2,160.00	\$2,372.68
TXU - Shady Grove Trail	\$9,378.00	\$4,734.51
West Entry Portal	\$1,584.00	\$2,838.96
East Entry Portal	\$1,584.00	\$2,838.96
Rufe Snow Median Chemicals	\$14,350.00	\$6,152.97
N. Tarrant Median Chemicals	\$7,200.00	\$2,635.74
Bancroft Trail Easement	\$480.00	\$1,073.04
Bear Creek Park	\$30,060.00	\$32,711.52

Big Bear Creek Greenbelt Trail	\$5,400.00	\$24,458.40
Golf Course Trail	\$9,900.00	\$16,392.45
Stewart Estates	\$5,040.00	\$16,392.45
Waterwood Drive Trail	\$720.00	\$133.77
Total	\$259,126.00	\$404,410.64